
Rekening 302 - Embalage /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     2002,99

06-01-2009 2900911 Bier & Co 136,50  2139,49

16-01-2009 2901640 Bier & Co 25,60  2165,09

23-01-2009 2902437 Bier & Co  17,30 2147,79

30-01-2009 2903159 Bier & Co  106,40 2041,39

06-02-2009 2904051 Bier & Co 21,70  2063,09

11-02-2009 09021101 Stellingwerff Club Mate 24,85  2087,94

13-02-2009 2904847 Bier & Co 146,30  2234,24

20-02-2009 2905772 Bier & Co 772,37  3006,61

27-02-2009 2906599 Bier & Co 212,90  3219,51

06-03-2009 2907504 Bier & Co  75,20 3144,31

13-03-2009 2908355 Bier & Co 60,70  3205,01

20-03-2009 2909294 Bier & Co  8,40 3196,61

27-03-2009 2910234 Bier & Co 50,70  3247,31

03-04-2009 2911269 Bier & Co 3,90  3251,21

10-04-2009 2912005 Bier & Co  54,60 3196,61

17-04-2009 2913112 Bier & Co 97,80  3294,41

24-04-2009 2914139 Bier & Co  148,80 3145,61

01-05-2009 2915185 Bier & Co 42,90  3188,51

08-05-2009 2916081 Bier & Co  13,90 3174,61

22-05-2009 2917957 Bier & Co 182,30  3356,91

03-06-2009 2009060301 Stellingwerff Club Mate 34,65  3391,56

05-06-2009 2919995 Bier & Co 37,00  3428,56

12-06-2009 2920880 Bier & Co 164,90  3593,46

19-06-2009 2921872 Bier & Co 8,60  3602,06

25-06-2009 261 de Drie Wilgen 2,00  3604,06

26-06-2009 2922954 Bier & Co  31,20 3572,86

03-07-2009 2923997 Bier & Co  304,60 3268,26

10-07-2009 2924964 Bier & Co  58,40 3209,86

21-08-2009 2930533 Bier & Co  180,70 3029,16

28-08-2009 2931510 Bier & Co  14,20 3014,96

04-09-2009 2932434 Bier & Co 58,50  3073,46

11-09-2009 2933308 Bier & Co  10,60 3062,86

18-09-2009 2934247 Bier & Co 32,30  3095,16

24-09-2009 2009-18 Stellingwerff Club Mate 8,25  3103,41

25-09-2009 2935234 Bier & Co 12,20  3115,61

02-10-2009 2936160 Bier & Co  53,50 3062,11

13-10-2009 421 de Drie Wilgen 42,00  3104,11

16-10-2009 2938015 Bier & Co 17,80  3121,91

23-10-2009 2938915 Bier & Co 3,90  3125,81

30-10-2009 2939916 Bier & Co 52,40  3178,21

13-11-2009 2941822 Bier & Co  85,90 3092,31

20-11-2009 2942507 Bier & Co 49,20  3141,51



27-11-2009 2943447 Bier & Co 2,80  3144,31

04-12-2009 2009-27 Stellingwerff Club Mate 1,50  3145,81

04-12-2009 2944416 Bier & Co  36,80 3109,01

10-12-2009 527 de Drie Wilgen 7,50  3116,51

11-12-2009 2945556 Bier & Co 69,00  3185,51

18-12-2009 2946515 Bier & Co  66,80 3118,71

   2383,02 1267,30 3118,71


